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MONTH DATE 

D
U

R
A

TI
O

N
 

COURSE TITLE CODE TRAINER 

JANUARY 
8-12/15-16 JAN 

 

 

7 

SABRE RES&TICKETING/PASSENGER SERVICES INTRO ZSALRT01I  

FEBRUARY 

  OUT ON FIELD WORK  
 

 

MARCH 

4-8 MAR 
 

 

 

18-22 MAR 

 

 
 

5 

 

 

 

5 
 

 

INTERNATIONAL AIRLINE FARES & TICKETING I- 

RECURRENT 

 

INTERNATIONAL AIRLINE FARES & TICKETING I- 

RECURRENT 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

APRIL 

1-5 APR 
 

5 INTERNATIONAL AIRLINE FARES & TICKETING I – 

RECURRENT 

 

OUT ON FIELD WORK 
 

  

MAY 

6-10 MAY 

 

13-17 MAY 

 

 

20-24 MAY 

 

 
 

5 

 

5 

 

 

5 

TICKET EXCHANGES & REFUNDS RECURRENT (SNR TCs) 

TICKET EXCHANGES & REFUNDS RECURRENT (SNR TCs) 

 

TICKET EXCHANGES & REFUNDS RECURRENT (TCs) 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

JUNE 

  OUT ON FIELD WORK   

JULY 

8-12 JUL 

 

15-19 JUL 

 

 

5 

 

 

5 

TICKET EXCHANGES & REFUNDS RECURRENT (TCs) 

TICKET EXCHANGES & REFUNDS RECURRENT (TCs) 

 

  

AUGUST 

  OUT ON FIELD WORK   

SEPTEMBER 

2-6/9-10 

 

23-27/30SEP-

1OCT 

 

 

7 

 

 

7 

INTERNATIONAL AIRLINE FARES & TICKETING II 

 

INTERNATIONAL AIRLINE FARES & TICKETING II 

 

  



2024 Sales Training Calendar 
 

Page 1 of 2 Version 1.0 / Dated 05/12/2023 
 

OCTOBER 

     

NOVEMBER 

     

DECEMBER 

     

 
 
* Note:  This Program is subject to change with the approval of EMT.  

 
 
 
 
 
 


