

2024 Sales Training Calendar

MONTH	DATE	DURATION	COURSE TITLE	CODE	TRAINER
JANUARY	8-12/15-16 JAN	7	SABRE RES&TICKETING/PASSENGER SERVICES INTRO	ZSALRT01I	
FEBRUARY			OUT ON FIELD WORK		
MARCH	4-8 MAR 18-22 MAR	5	INTERNATIONAL AIRLINE FARES & TICKETING I- RECURRENT INTERNATIONAL AIRLINE FARES & TICKETING I- RECURRENT		
APRIL	1-5 APR	5	INTERNATIONAL AIRLINE FARES & TICKETING I – RECURRENT OUT ON FIELD WORK		
MAY	6-10 MAY 13-17 MAY 20-24 MAY	5 5 5	TICKET EXCHANGES & REFUNDS RECURRENT (SNR TCs) TICKET EXCHANGES & REFUNDS RECURRENT (SNR TCs) TICKET EXCHANGES & REFUNDS RECURRENT (TCs)		
JUNE			OUT ON FIELD WORK		
JULY	8-12 JUL 15-19 JUL	5 5	TICKET EXCHANGES & REFUNDS RECURRENT (TCs) TICKET EXCHANGES & REFUNDS RECURRENT (TCs)		
AUGUST			OUT ON FIELD WORK		
SEPTEMBER	2-6/9-10 23-27/30SEP- 10CT	7 7	INTERNATIONAL AIRLINE FARES & TICKETING II INTERNATIONAL AIRLINE FARES & TICKETING II		



2024 Sales Training Calendar

OCTOBER								
NOVEMBER								
DECEMBER								

* Note: This Program is subject to change with the approval of EMT.